St. Pius X High School 03/17/15
1030 St. Pius Drive
Festus Missouri 63028
E “§, Phone (636) 931-7488 Fax (636) 931-7487
ANCERS Game Schedule
9-12 Girls Soccer
2014-2015
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL LOCATION TIME(S)
Mon 03/23/15 Notre Dame High School (Cape Varsity/JV Home 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Girardeau)
Thu 03/26/15 Saxony Lutheran High School Varsity Saxony 4:30 pm
Lutheran
Fri 03/27/15 Villa Duchesne Academy Varsity/JV Villa 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
Duchesne
Mon 03/30/15 DeSoto High School Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
Tue 03/31/15 Principia High School Varsity Principia 4:30 pm
Tue 03/31/15 Principia High School Jr. Varsity Home 4:30 pm
We 04/01/15 Affton High School Varsity Home 4:15 pm
We 04/01/15 Affton High School Jr. Varsity Affton HS 4:15 pm
Mon 04/06/15 Gibault Catholic High School Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 04/09/15 Perryville High School Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 04/10/15 Kelly High School Varsity/JV Home 6:00 pm 7:30 pm
Tue 04/14/15 Bishop DuBourg High School Jr. Varsity Bishop 6:00 pm
DuBourg
We 04/15/15 Windsor High School JV/Varsity ~ Windsor HS 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 04/16/15 Festus High School Varsity/JV Festus HS 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
Fri 04/17/15 St. Francis Borgia JV/Varsity St. Francis 4:30 pm 6:00 pm
Borgia
Tue 04/21/15 Rosati-Kain High School Varsity/JV Home 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
Thu 04/23/15 St. Vincent High School Varsity Home 7:30 pm
04/24/15--04/25/15  St. Pius X JV Soccer Tournament Jr. Varsity Home TBA
04/27/15--05/02/15  Lutheran South Tournament Varsity Lutheran TBA
South HS
We 04/29/15 Seckman High School Jr. Varsity ~ Seckman HS 4:15 pm
05/06/15--05/09/15 Ray Beckman Invitational Varsity John TBA
Burroughs
Thu 05/07/15 John F. Kennedy High School Jr. Varsity John F. 4:15 pm
Kennedy
Mon 05/11/15 Hillsboro High School JV/Varsity Hillsboro HS 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
We 05/13/15 Notre Dame High School (St. Varsity/JV  Notre Dame - 4:00 pm 5:30 pm
Louis) StL
05/16/15--05/23/15  District Tournament Varsity Notre Dame - TBA
Cape
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